
Certificate Course on Post-colonial Studies (Syllabus) 
1)Why postcolonialism ? lhrs 

2)Key Terms a) Postcolonial b) Power c) Resistance d) Translation e) Diaspora f) Hybridity 3hrs 
3) When did post colonial studies and Literatures begin? 2hrs 
4) Five well-known names in post-colonial theory 2hrs 

*Brief outline of their careers and some of their most prominent critical pre occupation, such as 

*Fanon :: the predicament and politics of blackness 2hrs 
*Said: the invention of the east and inter wined histories of re-reading 
* Bhabha :the problem and promise of locality in betweennes . 
Spivak : Feminist polities and the difficulty of subaltern voices 

* Hall : Shared and charged identities in post-imperial Britain. 
1) Focus on Irish literature (Historical survey ) 

Some Irish writers (charts +importance ) 

2) Focus on Afican Literature (Historical survey) 

Some African writers (charts +importance ) 

2hrs 

2hrs 

3) Focus on Indian literature Literature (Historical survey ) 

Some Indian and south asian writers (charts +importance) 
4) Focus on Astralian Literature (Historical survey ) 

Some Astralian writers (charts +importance) 

5) Focus on Caribbean Literature (Historical survey ) 

Some Caribbean writers (charts + importance) 

6) Focus on Block British Literature (Historical survey ) 

Some Block British writers (charts + importance) 

2hrs 

2hrs 

2hrs 

2hrs 

2hrs 

2hrs 

2hrs 

2hrs 

20. 02.2.3 

Course Co-Ordinator 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura 

Head 
Dept. of English 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura 



SI. No. 

12 

13 

14 

l6 

List of Students of Certificate course on Posteolonial Literature 

17 

18 

19 
20 

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
(NAAC Accredted B' College) 

AMARKANAN : BANKURA-T22133 (W.B) 

Department of English 

Name 

2023 

SOURAV LAI 
DEBALINA DUTTA 
SHYAMALI GORAI 

JIT GHOSH 

BASUDEV UPADHAYAY 
LUCKY MUKHEREE 

NAMITA GHOSH 
SHILPA BHUI 

TANUSHREE SINGHA 
PIYALI GHOSH 
SHARBARI BANERJEE 

SWAPNALI SINGHA 
MANISHA SINGHA 

Websie : www.gpbantuain 
Email id : gpml 9852es@mail coaN Mob : 9734962796 

MALATI DUTTA 

MOUSUMI GHOSH 
SANDIP KARMAKAR 

ANNAPURNA AKHULI 
RIKITA SINGHA 

SARBANI SINGHA 
ARNAB KHAN 

Date. 

UID 

21081103012 

20081103032 
22081103006 
22081103004 
21081103016 

21081103010 
22081201210 
21081103022 
21081103025 
22081103035 
20081103011 
21081201040 
20081103015 
21081103006 
22081103034 
20081103012 
22081103013 
20081103034 
22081103014 
21081103009 

Dept. of Erg!ish 
Gcbrd; Fraszdhei 

Am3rkafian, £ arku 



Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Course Co-Ordinator 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 

03.23 

9 a.m. -10 a.nm. 

10 a.m. 

10 a.m. 

9 a.m. 
9 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 
9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 
9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 

9 a.m.- 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

10 a.m. 
9 a.m. -10 a.m. 

9 a.m. 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 
9 a.m. -10 a.m. 
9 a.m. -10 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9a.m.-10 a.m. 

9 a.m.- 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. -10 a.m. 

9 a.m.- 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. 10 a.m. 

9 a.m. - 10 a.m. 

Time 

25-05-2023| Thursday 
22-05-2023 Monday 

20-05-2023| Saturday 
18-05-2023 Thursday 
16-05-2023 Tuesday 
15-05-2023 Monday 

Thursday 11-05-2023 
10-05-2023 Wednesday 

08-05-2023 Monday 
27-04-2023 Thursday 

Wednesday 
Tuesday 

26-04-2023 
25-04-2023 

24-04-2023 Monday 
20-04-2023 Thursday 
18-04-2023 Tuesday 
17-04-2023 Monday 

13-04-2023 Thursday 
11-04-2023 Tuesday 
10-04-2023 Monday 
06-04-2023 Thursday 
05-04-2023 Tuesday 
03-04-2023 Monday 
31-03-2023 Friday 

Thursday 30-03-2023 
29-03-2023 Monday 
28-03-2023 Tuesday 
27-03-2023 Monday 
25.03.2023 Saturday 
24-03-2023 Friday 

23-03-2023 Thursday 
Day Date 

Mob : 9734962796 
Email id : gpml985105agnat cm 

Website : www.gpmbankura. in 

Satabdi Roy 

Sweety Roy Rajguru 
SarbaniBera 

MedhaMisra 

Department of Engish 

MedhaMisra 
ParimalSaren 

Satabdi Roy 
MedhaMisra 
SarbaniBera 

Sweety Roy Rajguru 
MedhaMisra 

ParimalSaren 

AMARKANAN : BANKURA-722133 (W.B) 

MedhaMisra 
Satabdi Roy 

SarbaniBera 
ParimalSaren 

Sweety Roy Rajguru 
MedhaMisra 

Sweety Roy Rajguru 
ParimalSaren 

Satabdi Roy 
SarbaniBera 
MedhaMisra 

Sweety Roy Rajguru 
SarbaniBera 

Satabdi Roy 
SarbaniBera 

MedhaMisra 
Sweety Roy Rajguru 

ParimalSaren 
Name of Faculties 

(NAAC Accredited "Bt'College) 

30 

29 

28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

8 

7 

6 

below: 
23.03.2023. All the registered candidates are directed to strictly follow the class schedule as mentioned English has organized acertificate course onPost Colonial Literature". The course will start from 

It is hereby intornmed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalayathat, the Department of 

5 

3 

2 

SI. No. 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
(NAAC AcereditedBColeye) 

Course Coordalor 
Departnnent of Lngish 

Gobnda Pasad Mlahavidy alaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura 722133, West Benpal 

Centfeate 

This is lo certity that Mr/Ms Sourav Lai a student of 4" Senester, UID No 2108T 103012 has successtully 
conpleted the Certiticate Course on " Posteolonial | iterture Irom March, 2023 to September, 2023 

MR PARIMAL SAREN 
IOAC 0ouatot & iODCnglish) 

Cobndi Pasw Mahavidvalaya 

DR. TUSHAR KANTIIIALDER 
I'rincipal 

Gobnda Psad Mahavidyalnya 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Course Co-0rdinator 

(NAAC Accredited B+" College) 

Department of English 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidy al ay a 

Amarkanan, Bankura -722133, West Bengal 

This is to certify that Mr. Ms Debalina Dutta a student of 6h Semester UID No 2008|103032 has 
successfully completed the Certificate Course on " Postcolonial Literature" from March. 2023 to September, 
2023. 

Centi7ieate 

MR. PARIMAL SAREN 
IQAC Co-ordinator & HOD (English 

Gobinda Prasad Mahav idyalay a 

DR. TUSHAR KANTI HALDER 
Principal 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidy alay a 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

