## Certificate Course on Post-colonial Studies (Syllabus)

1)Why postcolonialism? 1hrs

2)Key Terms a) Postcolonial b) Power c) Resistance d) Translation e) Diaspora f) Hybridity 3hrs

3) When did post colonial studies and Literatures begin? 2hrs

- 4) Five well-known names in post-colonial theory 2hrs
  - \*Brief outline of their careers and some of their most prominent critical pre occupation, such as
  - \*Fanon : the predicament and politics of blackness 2hrs
  - \*Said: the invention of the east and inter wined histories of re-reading 2hrs
  - \* Bhabha : the problem and promise of locality in betweennes . 2hrs
  - \* Spivak : Feminist polities and the difficulty of subaltern voices . 2hrs
  - \* Hall : Shared and charged identities in post-imperial Britain . 2hrs
- 1) Focus on Irish literature (Historical survey)

Some Irish writers (charts +importance) 2hrs

2) Focus on Afican Literature (Historical survey)

Some African writers (charts +importance) 2hrs

3) Focus on Indian literature Literature (Historical survey )

Some Indian and south asian writers (charts +importance) 2hrs

4) Focus on Astralian Literature (Historical survey)

Some Astralian writers (charts +importance) 2hrs

5) Focus on Caribbean Literature (Historical survey)

Some Caribbean writers (charts + importance) 2hrs

- 6) Focus on Block British Literature (Historical survey)
  - Some Block British writers (charts + importance) 2hrs

Course Co-Ordinator Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya Amarkanan, Bankura

Head Dept. of English Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya Amarkanan, Bankura



## Department of English

**&** 

Date.....

## List of Students of Certificate course on Postcolonial Literature 2023

SI. No.	Name	
1	SOURAV LAI	UID
2	DEBALINA DUTTA	21081103012
3	SHYAMALI GORAI	20081103032
4	JIT GHOSH	22081103006
5	BASUDEV UPADHAYAY	22081103004
6	LUCKY MUKHERJEE	21081103016
7		21081103010
8	NAMITA GHOSH	22081201210
9	SHILPA BHUI	21081103022
10	TANUSHREE SINGHA	21081103025
11	PIYALI GHOSH	22081103035
	SHARBARI BANERJEE	20081103011
12	SWAPNALI SINGHA	21081201040
13	MANISHA SINGHA	20081103015
14	MALATI DUTTA	21081103006
15	MOUSUMI GHOSH	22081103034
16	SANDIP KARMAKAR	20081103012
17	ANNAPURNA AKHULI	22081103013
18	RIKITA SINGHA	20081103034
19	SARBANI SINGHA	
20	ARNAB KHAN	22081103014
		21081103009

eller 23

Hearl Dept. of English Gebinda Prasad Mahav Jyriay J Amarkanian, Barikura

Website : www.gpmbankura.in Email id : gpm1985105(agmail com Mob : 9734962796



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

(NAAC Accredited 'B+' College)

AMARKANAN :: BANKURA-722133 (W.B)

Department of English

It is hereby informed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalayathat, the Department of

English has organized acertificate course on "Post Colonial Literature". The course will start from 23.03.2023. All the registered candidates are directed to strictly follow the class schedule as mentioned below:

SI. No.	Name of Faculties	Date	Day	Time
1	ParimalSaren	23-03-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
2	Sweety Roy Rajguru	24-03-2023	Friday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
3	MedhaMisra	25.03.2023	Saturday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
4	SarbaniBera	27-03-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
5	Satabdi Roy	28-03-2023	Tuesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
6	SarbaniBera	29-03-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
7	Sweety Roy Rajguru	30-03-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
8	MedhaMisra	31-03-2023	Friday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
9	SarbaniBera	03-04-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
10	Satabdi Roy	05-04-2023	Tuesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
11	Sweety Roy Rajguru	06-04-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
12	ParimalSaren	10-04-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
13	MedhaMisra	11-04-2023	Tuesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
14	Sweety Roy Rajguru	13-04-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
15	ParimalSaren	17-04-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
16	SarbaniBera	18-04-2023	Tuesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
	Satabdi Roy	20-04-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
17	MedhaMisra	24-04-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
18	ParimalSaren	25-04-2023	Tuesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
19	Sweety Roy Rajguru	26-04-2023	Wednesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
20		27-04-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
21	MedhaMisra	08-05-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
22	SarbaniBera	10-05-2023	Wednesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
23	MedhaMisra	11-05-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
24	Satabdi Roy	15-05-2023	Monday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
25	ParimalSaren	16-05-2023	Tuesday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
26	MedhaMisra	18-05-2023	Thursday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
27	MedhaMisra	20-05-2023	Saturday	9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
28	Sweety Roy Rajguru	22-05-2023		9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
29	SarbaniBera	25-05-2023		9 a.m. – 10 a.m.
30	Satabdi Roy	25-05-2025		

.03.23

Course Co-Ordinator Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya



